
VHDA MBS 2017A 92812VMA1 payment > 7/25/23 pool # > 28

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 5.5104% 07-23 0.333961733 3.125 805,586.07 132,624.32 938,210.39 50,122,153.77

monthly PSA 237.5 06-23 0.339329318 3.125 391,878.74 133,644.84 525,523.58 50,927,739.84
weighted age 190 05-23 0.341940389 3.125 395,587.00 134,675.01 530,262.01 51,319,618.58

WAM 168 04-23 0.344576168 3.125 371,541.07 135,642.57 507,183.64 51,715,205.58
03-23 0.347051730 3.125 371,000.62 136,608.72 507,609.34 52,086,746.65
02-23 0.349523691 3.125 641,632.88 138,279.64 779,912.52 52,457,747.27
01-23 0.353798863 3.125 632,233.29 139,926.08 772,159.37 53,099,380.15
12-22 0.358011406 3.125 380,352.03 140,916.58 521,268.61 53,731,613.44

CPR    1 month 13.3 11-22 0.360545675 3.125 594,900.77 142,465.80 737,366.57 54,111,965.47
3 months 7.4 10-22 0.364509473 3.125 685,248.20 144,250.30 829,498.50 54,706,866.24
6 months 6.5 09-22 0.369075252 3.125 846,706.71 146,455.26 993,161.97 55,392,114.44

12 months 8.3 08-22 0.374716822 3.125 965,480.70 148,969.54 1,114,450.24 56,238,821.15
life 13.4

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 3.000% 164 18 10,725
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 5.375% 180 147 53,633
24 day delay median 5.625% 188 165 75,470
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 5.750% 201 177 106,266

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 5.875% 233 348 200,975
- -

Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  
AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 210,093.53  

USD 150,083,524 prepaid 143 11,744,991 Curtailments na 16,107.88  
WAC 5.566% current 448 37,296,821 Pay Off 6 581,682.37  
WAM 241 forbearance 3 198,273 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 116 1 month del 9 654,381 Delqnt removal 0 0.00  

dated 06/01/17 2 months del 2 154,654 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 06/13/17 3 months del 1 73,034 Other Prin + / - na -2,297.71  
1st payment 07/25/17 totals 606 50,122,154 Totals 6 805,586.07  


